MesseExpress
Stadtbahnhof/Hafenbahnhof - Messe

INTERBOOT

Stadtbahnhof - Messe
Stadtbahnhof Platz2 09:40 09:55 10:40 10:55 11:40 11:55 12:40 12:55

24.09. - 28.09.2025

Messe Eingang West 09:51 10:06 10:51 11:06 11:51 12:06 12:51 13:06
09:54 10:09 10:54 11:09 11:54 12:09 12:54 13:09

Messe Eingang Ost*

Hafenbahnhof Platz 7
Messe Eingang West
Messe Eingang Ost*

Hafenbahnhof Platz 7
Stadthahnhof Platz 2
Messe Eingang West
Messe Eingang Ost*

Hafenbahnhof Platz 7
Stadtbahnhof Platz 2
Messe Eingang West
Messe Eingang Ost*

Hafenbahnhof Platz 7
Stadtbahnhof Platz 2
Messe Eingang West
Messe Eingang Ost*

Hafenbahnhof - Messe

09:15
09:25
09:28

Hafenbahnhof - Stadtbahnhof - Messe

13:10
13:16
13:27
13:30

16:10
16:16
16:27
16:30

13:30
13:36
13:47
13:50

16:30
16:36
16:47
16:50

10:15
10:25
10:28

13:50
13:56
14:07
14:10

16:50
16:56
17:07
17:10

14:10
14:16
14:27
14:30

17:10
17:16
17:21
17:30

nur Mittwoch

17:50
17:56
18:07
18:10

18:10
18:16
18:27
18:30

- Samstag
18:30
18:36
18:47
18:50

11:15 12:15
11:25 12:25
11:28 12:28

14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50
14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56
14:47 15:07 1527 15:47 16:07
1450 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10

17:30
17:36
17:47
17:50

nur Freitag + Samstag
19:50 20:10 20:30
19:56 20:16 20:36
20:07 20:27 20:47
20:10 20:30 20:50

* nicht am Mittwoch, 24.09.25

bodo.de

Stadtverkehr

Friedrichshafen GmbH

Mobilitatszentrale,
Stadtbahnhof 1

88045 Friedrichshafen

Tel: 07541 31390

Stand: September 2025

STADTVERKEHR
FRIEDRICHSHAFEN

stadtverkehr-fn.de




M MesseExpress
Messe - Hafenbahnhof/Stadtbahnhof

INTERBOOT 24.09. - 28.09.2025

Messe - Hafenbahnhof

Messe Eingang Ost* 09:52 10:04 10:52 11:04 11:52 12:04
Messe Eingang West 09:55 10:07 10:55 11:07 11:55 12:07
Hafenbahnhof 10:03 10:15 11:03 11:15 12:03 12:15

Messe - Stadtbahnhof

Messe Eingang Ost* 09:24 09:39 10:24 10:39 11:24 11:39 12:24
Messe Eingang West 09:27 09:42 10:27 10:42 11:27 11:42 12:27
Stadtbahnhof 09:37 0952 10:37 10:52 11:37 11:52 12:37

Messe - Hafenbahnhof - Stadtbahnhof

Messe Eingang Ost* 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 1457 1517 15:37
Messe Eingang West 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40
Hafenbahnhof 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50
Stadtbahnhof 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55

Messe Eingang Ost* 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57
Messe Eingang West 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00

Hafenbahnhof 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10
Stadtbahnhof 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15

nur Mittwoch - Samstag nur Freitag + Samstag
Messe Eingang Ost* |18:17 18:37 18:57 20:17 20:37 2057
Messe Eingang West |18:20 18:40 19:00 20:20 20:40 21:00
Hafenbahnhof 18:30 18:50 19:10 20:30 20:50 21:10
Stadtbahnhof 18:35 18:55 19:15 20:35 20:55 21:15

* nicht am Mittwoch, 24.09.25

Stand: September 2025

Stadtverkehr
Friedrichshafen GmbH STADTVERKEHR

Mobilitétszentrale,
A RSl FRIEDRICHSHAFEN

88045 Friedrichshaft
bodo.de 0754131350 stadtverkehr-fn.de




